YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - JETS

Date

Sun, Nov 19, 06
Sun, Nov 26, 06
Sun, Dec 03, 06
Sun, Dec 10, 06
Sun, Dec 17, 06
Sun, Jan 07, 07
Sun, Jan 21, 07
Sun, Jan 28, 07
Sun, Feb 11, 07
Sun, Feb 18, 07
Sun, Feb 25, 07

winter 2006 / GYM - CENTENNIAL

RND S Home

1

17 JEE
9 JETS
3 JETS
3 JETS
5 JETS
H HUSTLERS
A WHALERS

Jan. 31, 2026

S Visitor
HUSTLERS

2
m PATRIOTS
m WHALERS

m SCARBOROUGH SCAR

4 JETS
5 JETS
m JETS
1 JETS
5 JETS

Time
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
1:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

Location



